
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
3 

69 
9 

111 
27 
32 
48 
33 
82 
56 
54 

582 
49 
12 
7 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
Gustavo Magnabosco 
Ruslan Carta Filho 
Rafael Barranco 
M.Andrade/A.Carta 
R. MOLINARI/A.Frankenberger 
Gefferson L. de Lima 
Pierre Sabbagh 
Antonio Carvalho 
Niju Junior 
Breandon Gabardo 
Karl Rauscher 
Ozias Da Silveira JR 
Samir Guimarães 
Geison Tureck 
Ernani Kuhn 

Laps 
3 
9 

10 
8 

10 
4 
9 

10 
6 

11 
9 

10 
11 
10 
1 

Best Tm 
1:40.851 
1:40.962 
1:40.991 
1:41.133 
1:41.370 
1:41.943 
1:42.215 
1:42.925 
1:43.290 
1:43.375 
1:43.675 
1:44.326 
1:45.209 
1:46.245 
1:54.365 

Diff 

0.111 
0.140 
0.282 
0.519 
1.092 
1.364 
2.074 
2.439 
2.524 
2.824 
3.475 
4.358 
5.394 

13.514 

Gap 

0.111 
0.029 
0.142 
0.237 
0.573 
0.272 
0.710 
0.365 
0.085 
0.300 
0.651 
0.883 
1.036 
8.120 

In Lap 
3 
4 
7 
2 
6 
4 
3 

10 
2 

11 
6 

10 
7 
3 
1 

Equipe 

Kusler BRazil/Omni/WZ Coom/ST Film 

Pelikano/Flamingo 

NIJU 

HOMEX 

Sorted on best lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO AFALTO 2019 
MARCAS A/B 

3o TREINO - MARCAS  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:40:52 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

07/12/2019 13:30 

6ª ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE 
4a ETAPA CAMPEONATO CURITIBANO 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

